IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

Nacional/Nacional 230cc Brusque 1,350 Km
Corrida 21/6/2009 15:40 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:02:21
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(354) ANDERSON LUIS ROBL
(141) RAMON FRANCA 1 16:03:11.551
1 16:03:06.564 2 16:05:08.678 1:57.127
2 16:04:56.754 1:50.190 3 16:07:03.487 1:54.809
3 16:06:46.624 1:49.870 4 16:08:58.674 1:55.187
4 16:08:33.486 1:46.862 5 16:10:53.583 1:54.909
5 16:10:21.697 1:48.211 6 16:12:47.667 1:54.084
6 16:12:11.466 1:49.769 7 16:14:41.636 1:53.969
7 16:14:00.756 1:49.290 8 16:16:35.931 1:54.295
8 16:15:49.611 1:48.855 9 16:18:31.442 1:55.511
9 16:17:37.642 1:48.031 10 16:20:30.966 1:59.524
10 16:19:26.003 1:48.361 11 16:22:39.033 2:08.067
11 16:21:16.302 1:50.299
(151) FABIO LANA
(11) JAILSON SILVA 1 16:03:08.636
1 16:03:06.344 2 16:05:04.989 1:56.353
2 16:04:55.961 1:49.617 3 16:07:01.105 1:56.116
3 16:06:46.796 1:50.835 4 16:08:58.205 1:57.100
4 16:08:35.976 1:49.180 5 16:10:54.968 1:56.763
5 16:10:27.112 1:51.136 6 16:12:59.569 2:04.601
6 16:12:22.675 1:55.563 7 16:14:57.155 1:57.586
7 16:14:17.519 1:54.844 8 16:16:54.485 1:57.330
8 16:16:11.931 1:54.412 9 16:18:51.428 1:56.943
9 16:18:05.923 1:53.992 10 16:20:49.751 1:58.323
10 16:19:59.662 1:53.739 11 16:22:49.479 1:59.728
11 16:21:54.990 1:55.328
(66) VICENTE KOCH
(62) VINICIUS NALIN 1 16:03:11.252
1 16:03:09.582 2 16:05:09.791 1:58.539
2 16:05:03.370 1:53.788 3 16:07:22.260 2:12.469
3 16:06:56.021 1:52.651 4 16:09:20.772 1:58.512
4 16:08:49.846 1:53.825 5 16:11:18.474 1:57.702
5 16:10:44.399 1:54.553 6 16:13:16.560 1:58.086
6 16:12:37.572 1:53.173 7 16:15:15.108 1:58.548
7 16:14:31.148 1:53.576 8 16:17:15.740 2:00.632
8 16:16:24.805 1:53.657 9 16:19:14.003 1:58.263
9 16:18:17.429 1:52.624 10 16:21:11.599 1:57.596
10 16:20:12.145 1:54.716 11 16:23:10.090 1:58.491
11 16:22:08.564 1:56.419
(18) JEAN DIEGO VISCONTI
(191) OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO 1 16:03:12.986
1 16:03:04.935 2 16:05:13.505 2:00.519
2 16:04:55.476 1:50.541 3 16:07:12.825 1:59.320
3 16:07:15.939 2:20.463 4 16:09:12.877 2:00.052
4 16:09:08.729 1:52.790 5 16:11:13.280 2:00.403
5 16:11:01.574 1:52.845 6 16:13:14.798 2:01.518
6 16:12:55.160 1:53.586 7 16:15:16.867 2:02.069
7 16:14:46.438 1:51.278 8 16:17:18.260 2:01.393
8 16:16:38.400 1:51.962 9 16:19:21.226 2:02.966
9 16:18:32.056 1:53.656 10 16:21:24.418 2:03.192
10 16:20:24.483 1:52.427
11 16:22:15.022 1:50.539 (111) LEANDRO CE WEITGENANDT
1 16:03:08.642
(86) CARLOS MACHADO 2 16:05:07.528 1:58.886
1 16:03:10.331 3 16:07:04.454 1:56.926
2 16:05:06.926 1:56.595 4 16:09:00.914 1:56.460
3 16:07:01.599 1:54.673
4 16:08:56.727 1:55.128 (171) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
5 16:10:50.138 1:53.411 1 16:03:07.234
6 16:12:43.214 1:53.076 2 16:05:00.161 1:52.927
7 16:14:37.567 1:54.353 3 16:06:57.704 1:57.543
8 16:16:31.236 1:53.669
9 16:18:24.487 1:53.251
10 16:20:18.857 1:54.370
11 16:22:17.324 1:58.467
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